1 MARATONA DI MESSINA
MESSINA 18 Maggio 2008

km 42,195
Pos. | Pos. L .

Pos. mww | cat. Cognome Nome Cat. Societa Tempo [Real Time
1 1 1{LYAZALI ADIL SM UISP PALERMO 2.26.51 ] 2.26.50
2 2 2|BIBIH AMAD SM UISP PALERMO 2.28.02 | 2.27.59
3 3 3|VACCINA TOMMASO SM CO-VER SPORTIVA MAPEI 2.28.11 ] 2.28.08
4 4 4(LO PICCOLO FILIPPO SM VIOLETTACLUB 2.31.40 | 2.31.39
5 5 1{MELITA SEBASTIANO MM35 A.S. DILETT. G.S.INDOMITA 2.50.18 | 2.50.17
6 6 5|DE FRANCESCO ANTONIO SM VIOLETTACLUB 2.50.32 | 2.50.32
7 7 1|CESARE FRANCESCO ™ A.S.D. MULTISPORT CEFALU' 3.01.06 | 3.00.55
8 8 1[SUGAMELI GIUSEPPE MM45 A.S.D. SALINA RUNNERS 3.01.29 | 3.01.24
9 9 2|CRAPAROTTA GIUSEPPE MM35 A.S.D. SALINA RUNNERS 3.02.34 | 3.02.29
10 10 3|LOMBARDO VINCENZO MM35 A.S. DIL. L.I.LP.A. ATL. ALCAMO 3.02.46 | 3.02.44
11 11 1[{CARUSO GAETANO MM40 A.S.D. PODISTICA MESSINA 3.03.08 | 3.03.05
12 12 2|SCIACCA CALOGERO MM45 A.S.D.G.S. VALLE DEI TEMPLI AG 3.05.28 | 3.05.24
13 13 1|PERRONE FERNANDO MM50 PODISTICA TREPUZZI 3.06.51 | 3.06.37
14 1 1{MACALI FRANCESCA SF COMANDO SCUOLE DELL'ESERCITO 3.07.29 | 3.07.29
15 14 3|STAGNITTA ANTONINO MM45 A.S. DILETT. G.S.INDOMITA 3.08.03 | 3.07.58
16 15 4(ROLLO ANGELO MM45 PODISTICA TREPUZZI 3.08.43 | 3.08.29
17 16 4[CASSAVIA FRANCESCO MM35 ASD GLOBE RUNNERS FOGGIA 3.10.24 | 3.10.17
18 17 5|DE MAGGIO MAURIZIO MM45 PODISTICA TREPUZZI 3.10.52 | 3.10.37
19 18 2|MAMMINO MICHELE ™ A.S.D. PODISTICA JONIA GIARRE 3.11.07 | 3.11.04
20 2 1[{CHIOLO GIUSI TF A.S. DIL. ATL.MAZZARINO 3.11.49 | 3.11.45
21 19 2|MURA GIUSEPPE MM40 A.S.D. SALINA RUNNERS 3.13.33 | 3.13.29
22 3 1{GRIMAUDO CARLA MF35 CIRCOLO UNICREDIT MI SEZ. ATL. 3.14.34 | 3.14.32
23 20 1[{TAORMINA MIRKO PM A.S. DILETT. G.S.INDOMITA 3.19.11 | 3.19.05
24 21 1{BEVACQUA CARMELO MM55 A.S. DILETT. G.S.INDOMITA 3.19.16 | 3.19.11
25 22 3|BROCCOLI MARCO MM40 SURFING SHOP RUNNING 3.20.13 | 3.20.10
26 23 2|/INGUANTA GIUSEPPE MM50 A.S.D.G.S. VALLE DEI TEMPLI AG 3.20.31 | 3.20.26
27 24 5|PECORA GIOVANNI MM35 A.S.D. MARATHON CLUB TAORMINA 3.22.55 | 3.22.50
28 4 2|GIUNCHI ANNA SF ACSI| PALATINO CAMPIDOGLIO 3.23.05 | 3.23.02
29 25 3|ORLANDO GIANCARLO ™ A.S. DIL. FIDIPPIDE MESSINA 3.24.22 | 3.24.16
30 26 3|GALLO ROSARIO MM50 A.S. DIL. FIDIPPIDE MESSINA 3.24.34 | 3.24.30
31 27 4(CERTO GIOVANNI MM50 A.S.D. PODISTICA MESSINA 3.25.30 | 3.25.25
32 28 4[{CASTRONOVO CALOGERO ™ A.S.D.G.S. VALLE DEI TEMPLI AG 3.26.04 | 3.25.56
33 29 6|PUGLISI GIUSEPPE MM45 A.S.D. PODISTICA JONIA GIARRE 3.26.14 | 3.26.08
34 30 4(VIRGONE GIOVANNI MM40 A.S.D.G.S. VALLE DEI TEMPLI AG 3.26.39 | 3.26.34
35 31 7|PALUMBO MARIO MM45 A.S.D.G.S. VALLE DEI TEMPLI AG 3.26.39 | 3.26.35
36 32 6 |MUSMECI ROSARIO SM A.S. DIL. ATL. LINGUAGLOSSA 3.27.54 | 3.27.49
37 33 6|PALUMBO FABIO MM35 A.S.D.G.S. VALLE DEI TEMPLI AG 3.28.39 | 3.28.34
38 34 5|SANTORO ROSARIO MM40 A.S.D. PODISTICA JONIA GIARRE 3.28.46 | 3.28.37
39 35 7|ASTI ALBERTO MM35 A.S. DIL. TEAM SELICA 3.30.11 | 3.30.09
40 36 8|MURGANO SALVATORE MM45 A.S.D. TEMPO LIBERO ENNA 3.30.59 | 3.30.52
41 37 5|MAMMOLETTO ALESSANDRO ™ ATL. RICCARDI MILANO 3.31.14 | 3.31.02
42 38 6| TAORMINA GIANLUCA ™ A.S. DILETT. G.S.INDOMITA 3.32.03 | 3.31.58
43 39 9|MANGIA MARCELLO MM45 G.S. DIL. VERGINE MARIA PA 3.32.50 | 3.32.40
44 40 6|BONANNO ANTONIO MM40 G.S. DIL. VERGINE MARIA PA 3.32.50 | 3.32.41
45 5 2|SCHEMBRI ROSA MF35 A.S.D. PRO SPORT RAVANUSA 3.33.49 | 3.33.45
46 41 7|GILLI RINALDO ™ ATL. CALDERARA TECNO-PLAST 3.36.20 | 3.36.07
47 42 7|CARRUBBA LUCIANO MM40 A.S.D. TRACK CLUB MASTER CL 3.36.24 | 3.36.14
48 43 8|GRILLO ENNIO MM35 A.S.D. ARCHIMEDE 3.36.25 | 3.36.08
49 44 2|RUGGERI GIUSPPE MM55 A.S.D. MARATHON CLUB TAORMINA 3.36.34 | 3.36.31
50 45 8|GIUTTARI GIUSEPPE MM40 A.S.D. POL. FORTE GONZAGA ME 3.37.21 | 3.37.13
51 46 8|MESSINA ANTONINO ™ A.S. DIL. AMICO CORRIDORE 3.37.57 | 3.37.40
52 47 9|TORTORICI GIUSEPPE MM35 A.S. DIL. ATL.MISTERBIANCO 3.38.38 | 3.38.19
53 48 5|SMEDILE GIUSEPPE MM50 A.S.D.PROFORM ME ROAD RUNNERS 3.39.45 | 3.39.38
54 49 9|LIBRO VITO MM40 A.S.D.PROFORM ME ROAD RUNNERS 3.40.31 | 3.40.24
55 50 10|CERASOLA ROBERTO MM40 G.S. DIL. VERGINE MARIA PA 3.40.50 | 3.40.40
56 51 11|FIRENZE LUIGI MM40 A.S. DIL. TEAM SELICA 3.45.21 | 3.45.17
57 52 6|PANEBIANCO SALVATORE MM50 A.S.D. PODISTICA JONIA GIARRE 3.45.24 | 3.45.05
58 53 7|FAILONI GIUSEPPE MM50 A.S. DIL. LE GAZZELLE 3.46.00 | 3.45.42
59 54 12|CURCURUTO MARCELLO MM40 A.S.D. MARATHON CLUB TAORMINA 3.46.57 | 3.46.47
60 55 10|PULIATTI CARMELO MM45 A.S.D. MARATHON CLUB TAORMINA 3.46.57 | 3.46.47
61 56 10|FUSCA DAVIDE MM35 A.S.D. MARATHON ATHLETIC AVOLA 3.49.12 | 3.49.00
62 57 13|RAMETTA SAVERIO MM40 A.S.D. MARATHON ATHLETIC AVOLA 3.49.12 | 3.49.01
63 58 11|PRIVITERA VITO MM45 A.S.D. PODISTICA JONIA GIARRE 3.49.44 | 3.49.35
64 59 1|DE LORENZO LETTERIO MM60 A.S.D. MARATHON CLUB MESSINA 3.50.26 | 3.50.17
65 60 14|VECCHIO ANTONINO MM40 A.S. DIL. ATL. LINGUAGLOSSA 3.51.58 | 3.51.50
66 61 9|SCROFANI ANDREA ™ 3.52.19 | 3.52.03
67 62 10|SANTORO CARMELO ™ A.S. DIL. ATL. LINGUAGLOSSA 3.52.39 | 3.52.30
68 63 8| TOMAGRA SALVATORE MM50 ASD ATL.SCORDIA 3.53.26 | 3.53.23
69 64 15|GIANDOLFI FRANCO MM40 ASD GLOBE RUNNERS FOGGIA 3.54.07 | 3.53.59
70 65 12|FRANCIA PIETRO MM45 A.S.D. STILELIBERO 3.54.33 | 3.54.28
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DONATO
LISI
FANTASIA
DI DIO
LEOPARDI
CALABRESE
FIORITO
FRANCIOSO
CALDERONE
CAMMARATA
CANNATA'
BARBERA
GIANNETTO
MOBILIA
MENCHINI
PARISI
SPADARO
AGRIMI
BONGIORNO
MORESCHINI
BRIGANDI'
CALA'
RESTUCCIA
LOMBARDO
PEDALINO
BONDI'
CATALANO
CARIGNANI
ARBULU
PICCIONE
LOMBARDO
LOMBARDO
FOIERA
LACQUANITI
ALTAMURA
ROCCASALVO
TORRISI
FALEO
CIOTTA
FISICHELLA
PANARELLO
D'AMORE
SAVOIA
CANNATA'
CICCAzzO
NARCISI
BARBERA CODELLO
CRUPI

GOVI

LORENZO
GIOVANNI
ARMANDO
ALBERTO
ANTONIO
MICHELE
CARMELO
GIOVANNI
MARIANO GIUSEP
MICHELE
GIUSEPPE
DAVID
LORENZO
CARMELO
GIUSEPPE
CINZIA DOROTEA
CARMELO
FRANCESCO
CLAUDIO
CARMELA
DEMETRIO
CATALDO
SALVATORE
MARIO
RAIMONDO
MAURIZIO
MAGDA
VITO

ELENA PAULA
SALVATORE
ROSARIO
DONATO
PATRIZIA
RICCARDO
VINCENZO
GIUSEPPE
CARMELO
MASSIMO
LILIANA
SERGIO
BENEDETTO ALES
ALFIO
COSIMO
ALDO
GIUSEPPE
RENATO
ANGELINE
CARLOI
WILLIAM

MM50
MM40
MM45
MM40
MM40
MM35
MM50
MM65

MM45
MM55
MM55
MM40
MM55
MM40
MF35
MM40
MM45
™

MF45
MM50
MM60
MM35
MM45
MM45
MM40
MF35
MM65
TF

MM45
MM35
MM50
MF45
MM60
MM40
MM50
MM50
MM40
MF50
MM40
MM40
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MM55
MM45
MM50
MM65
MF55
MM55
MM50

A.S. DIL. FIDIPPIDE MESSINA

A.S. DIL. ATL. LINGUAGLOSSA
A.S.D. TRACK CLUB MASTER CL
A.S.D. PODISTICA JONIA GIARRE
ASD GLOBE RUNNERS FOGGIA
ASD GLOBE RUNNERS FOGGIA
A.S.D. C.U.S. CATANIA

A.S.D. MARATHON MASSAFRA
A.S.D. C. CULT.ID. SPORT SORDI
A.S.D. TRACK CLUB MASTER CL
ATL.GIOIA TAURO

A.S.D. MARATHON CLUB TAORMINA
A.S.D. PODISTICA MESSINA

A.S.D. MARATHON CLUB TAORMINA
A.S.D. PODISTICA MESSINA

A.S.D. PRO SPORT 85 VALGUARN.
A.S.D. PODISTICA MESSINA
PODISTICA TREPUZZI

A.S.D. MARATHON CLUB TAORMINA
ADAMO ATHLETIC CLUB

GRUPPO ATLETICO REGGINO

ATL. CALDERARA TECNO-PLAST
A.S.D. MARATHON ATHLETIC AVOLA
A.S.D. PODISTICA JONIA GIARRE
ASS. POL. DIL. PLACEOLUM

UISP - ADVS TERMINI IMERESE
A.S.D. POL. TREMESTIERI ETNEO
AMATORI LECCE

A.S. DILETT. G.S.ATL.MAZARA
A.S. DIL. TEAM SELICA
PODISTICA TREPUZZI

SURFING SHOP RUNNING

A.S. DIL. FIDIPPIDE MESSINA
ASD IDEA EVENTS MARATHON
TURIN MARATHON

A.S.D. POL. FIAMMA S.GREGORIO
ASD GLOBE RUNNERS FOGGIA
A.S.D. POL. TREMESTIERI ETNEO

UISP

A.S.D. MARATHON CLUB TAORMINA
PODISTICA TREPUZZI

ATL.GIOIA TAURO

A.S.D. 'PIETRO GUARINO' ROSOL.
A.S. ATL. VILLA DE SANCTIS

A.S.D. MARATHON CLUB TAORMINA
A.S.D. MARATHON CLUB TAORMINA
PODISTICA PRATESE
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